Surface & Suspended
Prolite T8
IP20 CE
The Prolite T8 Has An Aesthetically
Pleasing Chamfered Edge Body Made To
Enhance The Look Of Any Installation.
Body constructed from white coated steel.
Lift and tilt wedge louvre comes complete with

when surface mounted.
T8
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
SPL218HF 628mm 254mm 79mm 2 18w T8
SPL136HF 1228mm 254mm 79mm 1 36w T8
SPL236HF 1228mm 254mm 79mm 2 36w T8
SPL158HF 1528mm 254mm 79mm 1 58w T8
SPL258HF 1528mm 254mm 79mm 2 58w T8
SPL170HF 1828mm 254mm 79mm 1 70w T8
SPL270HF 1828mm 254mm 79mm 2 70w T8
Controller Suffix
C2 Wedge Louvre
TPA TPA Prismatic Diffuser
TPB TPB Prismatic Diffuser